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Maytag Commercial Maytag MFR25PDATS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - TOP COVER AND SOAP BOX

Item

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
013
014
015
016
017

Original Part Number

23003780
23001003
23003781
23001005
23001006
23001007
23001008
23001009
23001011
23001012
23002652
23001015
23001016
23001017
23001018
23001019

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

Part Description

Cover W/Two Locks
Rubber Cover, Soap Box
Dispenser Cover Retainer
Rubber Hose, Soap Box
Lock, Top Panel
Washer M21x27x1

Nut, Lock

Hook, Lock

Nut

Screw

Nut

Rubber Seal, Soap Box
External Soap Hopper
Soap Hopper Insert
Syphon Hose

Fabric Softner Insert


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299373-commercial-maytag-mfr25pdats-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799244-maytag-23003780-washer-cover-w-two-locks.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797646-maytag-23001003-washer-rubber-cover-soap-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799245-maytag-23003781-washer-dispenser-cover-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797648-maytag-23001005-washer-rubber-hose-soap-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797649-maytag-23001006-washer-lock-top-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797650-maytag-23001007-washer-washer-m21x27x1.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797651-maytag-23001008-washer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797652-maytag-23001009-washer-hook-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797654-maytag-23001011-washer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797655-maytag-23001012-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798525-maytag-23002652-washer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797658-maytag-23001015-washer-rubber-seal-soap-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797659-maytag-23001016-washer-external-soap-hopper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797660-maytag-23001017-washer-soap-hopper-insert.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797661-maytag-23001018-washer-syphon-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797662-maytag-23001019-washer-fabric-softner-insert.html

018 23001020 Insert Retainer

020 23001022 Mainwash Diverter

022 23003782 Screw 3 Stainless Steel Lu

024 23002461 Screw

026 23002440 Washer, Spring Lock

028 23001030 Hinge, Top Cover

030 23001032 Spring Clip

032 23002436 Not Available NUT (M6)

034 23003783 Screw 2


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797663-maytag-23001020-washer-insert-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797664-maytag-23001021-washer-prewash-diverter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797665-maytag-23001022-washer-mainwash-diverter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797666-maytag-23001023-washer-fabric-softner-diverter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799246-maytag-23003782-washer-screw-3-stainless-steel-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797667-maytag-23001025-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798466-maytag-23002461-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798783-maytag-23003012-washer-washer-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798451-maytag-23002440-washer-washer-spring-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799061-maytag-23003484-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797670-maytag-23001030-washer-hinge-top-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797671-maytag-23001031-washer-shaft-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797672-maytag-23001032-washer-spring-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797673-maytag-23001033-washer-rivets-blind-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797978-maytag-23001550-washer-sticker-service-warning.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799247-maytag-23003783-washer-screw-2.html
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